

John Lewis Stock Number	78028205
Name	ARTISAN MILK CHOCOLATE EASTER EGG
Ingredients	Milk Chocolate (35% Cocoa Minimum, Pure Cocoa Butter, 21.5% Milk Solids): Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole <u>Milk</u> Powder, Cocoa Beans, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin). Cream , Sorbitol, Glucose Syrup, Butter , Sunflower Lecithin. Decoration: E171, E120, E132.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold and <u>underlined</u>	
May contain statements	ALLERGY: Will Contain Soya and Milk, Made With Equipment That Handles Milk Chocolate. May Contain Traces of Nuts (inc. Peanuts), Gluten, Egg and Sesame.
Net Quantity	265G
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place.
Manufacturer's name and address	The Chocolate Society High Winds Farm Higher Holton Somerset BA9 8AU
Instructions for use	n/a
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	2340.21kj/561.96kcal
fat	37.77g
of which saturates	23.52g
carbohydrate	48.13g
of which sugars	47.69g
protein	6.35g
salt	0.17g
Alcoholic Strength	n/a
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	N